
Greater Washington Grief Support Group 
2024  Schedule 

 
The Bereavement & Support Group is located at 835 South 
Main Street Wash, PA. (Presbyterian Senior Care, Hillsview 

Chapel). There is no charge to attend and you do not have to 
register ahead of time.  If you need additional information 

please contact Pastor Gary Gibson @ 
412-997-1699. everyone is welcome 

 

Monday, January 8   2:00 to 3:30 pm 
Wednesday, January 17 6:30 to 8:00 pm 
Monday, February 5  2:00 to 3:30 pm 
Wednesday, February 14 6:30 to 8:00 pm 
Monday, March 4   2:00 to 3:30 pm 
Wednesday, March 13 6:30 to 8:00 pm 
Monday, April 1   2:00 to 3:30 pm 
Wednesday, April 12  6:30 to 8:00 pm 
Monday, May 6   2:00 to 3:30 pm 
Wednesday May 15  6:30 to 8:00 pm 
Monday, June 3   2:00 to 3:30 pm 
Wednesday, June 12  6:30 to 8:00 pm 

 
 

If the weather is bad please stay at home, your safety is our 

concern. 

Pastor Gary Gibson 


